THE NEXT GENERATION
IN M
ILLING TOOLS
MSM-XD19 I Aluminium Router
YouTube Link
PRODUCT
LAUNCH OFFER*
SEE IN

finish for rust
resistance
Offer includes 1 body and 10 inserts
αº
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
3
MSM-XD19 Screw-On Shank End Mills
Tool Number EDP
Dimensions (mm)
Wrench Coolant
10
Inserts
Offer
price
D1 D2 L1 M Flutes
KIT-XD19-M25 FE1118 25 21 45 M12 2 17 Y XDHT 19 £190.00
KIT-XD19-M32 FE1119 32 29 52 M16 3 24 Y XDHT 19 £200.00
KIT-XD19-M40 FE1120 40 38 52 M16 3 24 Y XDHT 19 £210.00
Tool Number EDP
Dimensions (mm)
Coolant
10
Inserts
Offer
price
D1 D2 L1 Bore Flutes
KIT-XD19-B40 FE1114 40 38 50 16 3 Y XDHT 19 £210.00
KIT-XD19-B50 FE1115 50 43 50 22 4 Y XDHT 19 £220.00
KIT-XD19-B63 FE1116 63 48 50 22 4 Y XDHT 19 £230.00
KIT-XD19-B80 FE1117 80 58 50 27 5 Y XDHT 19 £240.00
D1
L1
MD2
D2